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Driver/Rider Education Program
Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - AUTOMOBILE

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

ANDROSCOGGIN

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

County

BOURGE'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

BUD'S DRIVER RIDER EDUCATION, LLC

BUD'S DRIVER RIDER EDUCATION, LLC

BUD'S DRIVER RIDER EDUCATION, LLC

BUD'S DRIVER RIDER EDUCATION, LLC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

S&A DRIVING SCHOOL

AROOSTOOK DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

AROOSTOOK DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

School Name

443 MAIN STREET, LEWISTON

486 TURNER CENTER ROAD, MSAD 52 ADULT
EDUCATION, TURNER
POLAND REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL, 1457 
MAINE ST., POLAND
49 HAMPSHIRE STREET, AUBURN

LEAVITT HIGH SCHOOL, 21 MATTHEWS 
WAY, TURNER
GARTLEY STREET SCHOOL, 19 GARTLEY 
STREET, LISBON
210 COURT ST., AUBURN

98 MATTHEWS WAY, TURNER

OAK HILL HIGH SCHOOL, 56 SCHOOL RD., 
WALES
16 WESTERN AVENUE, AUBURN

1567 LISBON STREET SUITE 2, LEWISTON

16 MAIN ST., LIVERMORE FALLS

37 PARK ST. SUITE 405, LEWISTON

CARIBOU COMMUNITY SCHOOL, 24 
BENNETT DR., CARIBOU
MAINE SCHOOL OF SCIENCE AND 
MATHEMATICS, 95 HIGH STREET, 
LIMESTONE

School Location (Physical)

207-713-5768

207-689-3276

207-689-3276

207-689-3276

207-689-3276

207-892-8851

207-892-8851

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-344-5136

207-551-6181

207-551-6181

Office Phone
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Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - AUTOMOBILE

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

AROOSTOOK

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

County

ASHLAND DISTRICT SCHOOL

CENTRAL AROOSTOOK HIGH SCHOOL 
MSAD 42
EASTON JR/SR HIGH SCHOOL

KEEP IT ON THE ROAD DRIVING 
SCHOOL
KEEP IT ON THE ROAD DRIVING 
SCHOOL
LORING JOB CORPS CENTER

MSAD 1 ADULT EDUCATION

NAVIGATING NORTH DRIVING SCHOOL

PRESQUE ISLE HIGH SCHOOL

207 DRIVING SCHOOL LLC

207 DRIVING SCHOOL LLC

AAA DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

ABC DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

ALPHA ONE

BARTLEY'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

BARTLEY'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

School Name

180 PRESQUE ISLE RD, ASHLAND

26 PLEASANT STREET, MARS HILL

173 CENTER ROAD, EASTON

FORT KENT HIGH SCHOOL, 84 PLEASANT 
STREET, FORT KENT
411 WEST MAIN STREET, FORT KENT 
LEGION, FORT KENT
14 TAFT ROAD, LIMESTONE

79 BLAKE STREET SUITE 2, PRESQUE ISLE

5 BIRD STREET, REGION TWO SCHOOL OF 
APPLIED TECHNOLOGY, HOULTON
16 GRIFFIN ST., PRESQUE ISLE

370 STEVENS AVE., DEERING HIGH SCHOOL, 
PORTLAND
525 MAIN ST. UNIT A, SOUTH PORTLAND

68 MARGINAL WAY, PORTLAND

49 DARTMOUTH STREET, PORTLAND

115 THAMES STREET 2ND FLOOR, 
PORTLAND
YARMOUTH HIGH SCHOOL, 286 W. ELM ST., 
YARMOUTH
GREELY HIGH SCHOOL, 303 MAIN STREET, 
CUMBERLAND

School Location (Physical)

207-435-3661

207-425-2811

207-488-7702

207-834-6298

207-834-6298

207-328-4212

207-764-4776

207-521-7287

207-764-0121

207-408-8978

207-408-8978

207-791-8577

207-500-8888

800-640-7200

207-657-5010

207-657-5010

Office Phone
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School Type - AUTOMOBILE

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

County

BARTLEY'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

BARTLEY'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

BARTLEY'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

DRIVER'S ED WITH FRED, LLC

HAMILTON'S DRIVING SCHOOL

INDIEDRIVER EDUCATIONAL 
SERVICES, LLC
MERRYMEETING DRIVER EDUCATION

MERRYMEETING DRIVER EDUCATION

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

PATHWAYS REHABILITATION 
SERVICES
PROPER TURN DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

School Name

CHEVERUS HIGH SCHOOL, 267 OCEAN AVE., 
PORTLAND
179 EAST MAIN STREET, YARMOUTH 
COMMUNITY HOUSE, YARMOUTH
15 MAIN STREET, GRAY

176 NARRAGANSETT ST., GORHAM

385 STEVENS AVE., PORTLAND

FALMOUTH SHOPPING CTR, 251 US RTE 1, 
FALMOUTH
29 SEWALL STREET, MATEC BUILDING AT 
SMCC MIDCOAST CAMPUS, BRUNSWICK
BRUNSWICK HIGH SCHOOL, 71 DRAGON 
DRIVE, BRUNSWICK
2D SCHOOL ST., GORHAM

27 GORHAM RD., SUITE F, SCARBOROUGH

1922 ROOSEVELT TRAIL, NAPLES

104 TANDBERG TRAIL, WINDHAM

15 OSSIPEE TRAIL WEST, STANDISH

77 JORDAN AVENUE, BRUNSWICK

810 MAIN STREET, WESTBROOK

FREEPORT HIGH SCHOOL, 30 HOLBROOK ST, 
FREEPORT

School Location (Physical)

207-657-5010

207-657-5010

207-657-5010

207-222-2181

207-284-7700

207-838-4634

207-729-7323

207-729-7323

207-892-8851

207-892-8851

207-892-8851

207-892-8851

207-892-8851

207-530-0307

207-854-3000

207-784-6245

Office Phone
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Driver/Rider Education Program
Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - AUTOMOBILE

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

CUMBERLAND

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

FRANKLIN

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

HANCOCK

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

County

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

THE RIGHT CHOICE DRIVING SCHOOL

THE RIGHT CHOICE DRIVING SCHOOL

THE RIGHT CHOICE DRIVING SCHOOL

TUTTLE'S DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

GOLDEN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

WESTERN MAINE DRIVING ACADEMY

BEAL DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

COASTAL AREA DRIVING ACADEMY 
LLC
DRIVER'S EDGE

DRIVER'S EDGE

DRIVER'S EDGE

A-1 DRIVING SCHOOL

ANDY'S DRIVING ACADEMY

School Name

15 TERMINAL DR., BRUNSWICK

343 OCEAN HOUSE RD., CAPE ELIZABETH 
COMMUNITY SERVICES, CAPE ELIZABETH
21 NELSON RD., SOUTH PORTLAND 
COMMUNITY CENTER, SOUTH PORTLAND
279 DANFORTH STREET, ST. LOUIS CHURCH, 
PORTLAND
GREATER PORTLAND CHRISTIAN SCHOOL, 
1338 BROADWAY, SOUTH PORTLAND
MT. BLUE HIGH SCHOOL, 129 SEAMON RD., 
FARMINGTON
MT. ABRAM REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL, 1513 
SALEM ROAD, STRONG
MT. BLUE HIGH SCHOOL, 129 SEAMON RD., 
FARMINGTON
MT. BLUE HIGH SCHOOL, 129 SEAMON RD., 
FARMINGTON
125 STATE STREET, ELLSWORTH

102 BROADWAY, BUCKSPORT HIGH SCHOOL,
BUCKSPORT
MDI HIGH SCHOOL, 1081 EAGLE LAKE RD., 
BAR HARBOR
2456 US HIGHWAY 1, CHARLES M SUMNER 
LEARNING CENTER, SULLIVAN
GEORGE STEVENS ACADEMY, 23 UNION ST., 
BLUE HILL
86 WINTHROP STREET, AUGUSTA

18 COMMON STREET SUITE 305, 

School Location (Physical)

207-784-6245

207-767-6114

207-767-6114

207-318-1445

207-807-8429

207-431-1486

207-465-4835

207-784-6245

207-461-1360

207-990-6099

207-716-6294

207-941-9494

207-941-9494

207-941-9494

207-622-1100

207-830-3099

Office Phone
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School Type - AUTOMOBILE

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KENNEBEC

KNOX

KNOX

LINCOLN

LINCOLN

County

BEAL DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

CARVERS DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

CARVERS DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

KMD DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

NICOLE'S ACADEMY OF DRIVING

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

DIRIGO DRIVING ACADEMY

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

MERRYMEETING DRIVER EDUCATION

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

School Name

WATERVILLE

WATERVILLE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL, 1 
BROOKLYN AVE., WATERVILLE
310 CONY ROAD, MAINE ARTS ACADEMY, 
AUGUSTA
HALL-DALE HIGH SCHOOL, 97 MAPLE ST., 
FARMINGDALE
ERSKINE ACADEMY, 309 WINDSOR RD., 
SOUTH CHINA
1015 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DRIVE, 
OAKLAND
59 BANGOR ST., AUGUSTA

1564 MAIN ST., READFIELD

2250 MILLARD HARRISON DR., 
MARANACOOK COMMUNITY HIGH SCHOOL, 
READFIELD
MSAD 11 ADULT EDUCATION, 40 WEST HILL 
ROAD, GARDINER
CONY HIGH SCHOOL, 60 PIERCE DR., 
AUGUSTA
28 LINCOLN ST., RSU 13 CENTRAL OFFICE, 
ROCKLAND
CAMDEN HILLS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL, 25
KEELSON DRIVE, ROCKPORT
272 GARDINER ROAD, WISCASSET MIDDLE 
HIGH SCHOOL, WISCASSET
MEDOMAK VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL, 320 
MANKTOWN RD, WALDOBORO

School Location (Physical)

207-990-6099

207-458-9496

207-458-9496

207-465-4835

207-465-4835

207-892-8851

207-215-0533

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-784-6245

207-785-2900

207-784-6245

207-443-8255

207-784-6245

Office Phone
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School Type - AUTOMOBILE

OXFORD

OXFORD

OXFORD

OXFORD

OXFORD

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

County

BE SAFE DRIVING SCHOOL

OXFORD HILLS DRIVING ACADEMY

ROY'S DRIVER & RIDER EDUCATION

WESTERN MAINE DRIVING ACADEMY

WESTERN MAINE DRIVING ACADEMY

ACE DRIVING ACADEMY

ALEXANDER'S DRIVER EDUCATION

ALEXANDER'S DRIVER EDUCATION

BEAL DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

BEAL DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

BEE RESPONSIBLE DRIVING SCHOOL

BREWER HIGH SCHOOL

GRUMPAS DRIVING SCHOOL LLC

LIBBEY DRIVING ACADEMY

MOUNTAIN'S DRIVING SCHOOL

NORTHEAST DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

School Name

745 MAIN STREET, FRYEBURG

OXFORD HILLS COMPREHENSIVE HIGH 
SCHOOL, 256 MAIN STREET, SOUTH PARIS
TELSTAR HIGH SCHOOL, 284 WALKERS 
MILLS RD., BETHEL
DIRIGO HIGH SCHOOL, 145 WELD STREET, 
DIXFIELD
BUCKFIELD HIGH SCHOOL, 160 MORRILL 
STREET, BUCKFIELD
NOKOMIS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL, 291 
WILLIAMS RD., NEWPORT
37 FOURTH STREET, ELKS LODGE, OLD 
TOWN
HERMON HIGH SCHOOL, 2415 US-2, HERMON

SCHENCK HIGH SCHOOL, 45 NORTH ST., 
EAST MILLINOCKET
99 FARM RD., BANGOR

240 MAIN STREET, OLD TOWN

79 PARKWAY SOUTH, BREWER

33 REED DRIVE, MATTANAWCOOK 
ACADEMY, LINCOLN
MATTANAWCOOK ACADEMY, 33 REED DR, 
LINCOLN
TRI-COUNTY TECHNICAL CENTER, 14 
ABBOTT HILL RD., DEXTER
360 HARLOW ST., BANGOR

School Location (Physical)

603-986-5029

207-461-1360

207-784-6245

207-461-1360

207-461-1360

207-343-0573

207-327-9008

207-974-7046

207-990-6099

207-990-6099

207-949-0845

207-989-4140

207-292-1008

207-736-7763

207-277-3224

207-942-1769

Office Phone
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Driver/Rider Education Program
Driver Ed Schools by County

School Type - AUTOMOBILE

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PENOBSCOT

PISCATAQUIS

PISCATAQUIS

PISCATAQUIS

SAGADAHOC

SAGADAHOC

SAGADAHOC

SAGADAHOC

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

County

PENOBSCOT JOB CORPS

PINEO'S SCHOOL OF DRIVING

RUSH'S DRIVING SCHOOL

WARMAN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

WARMAN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

WARMAN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

MOOSEHEAD DRIVING SCHOOL

WARMAN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

WARMAN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

MERRYMEETING DRIVER EDUCATION

MERRYMEETING DRIVER EDUCATION

MERRYMEETING DRIVER EDUCATION

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

BEAL DRIVING ACADEMY, LLC

GOLDEN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

School Name

1375 UNION STREET, BANGOR

2150 HUDSON RD., HUDSON

DEXTER HIGH SCHOOL, 12 ABBOTT HILL RD,
DEXTER
154 RIVER ROAD, ORRINGTON

BANGOR CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS, 1476 
BROADWAY, BANGOR
161 DAVIS ROAD, BANGOR HOUSING 
AUTHORITY OPPORTUNITY CENTER, 
BANGOR
975 W. MAIN ST., FOXCROFT ACADEMY 
FIELD HOUSE AKA JIM ROBINSON F.H., 
DOVER-FOXCROFT
9 CAMPUS DRIVE, PISCATAQUIS 
SECONDARY SCHOOL - MSAD#4, GUILFORD
GREENVILLE CONSOLIDATED SCHOOL, 130 
PRITHAM AVE., GREENVILLE
MT ARARAT HIGH SCHOOL, 73 EAGLE'S 
WAY, TOPSHAM
35 REPUBLIC AVE., TOPSHAM

MORSE HIGH SCHOOL, 826 SHIPBUILDER 
DR., BATH
126 MAIN ST., TOPSHAM

SKOWHEGAN COMMUNITY CENTER, 39 
POULIN DR., SKOWHEGAN
CARRABEC HIGH SCHOOL, 160 NORTH MAIN 
ST., NORTH ANSON

School Location (Physical)

207-990-3000

207-327-2226

207-278-6009

207-949-7448

207-949-7448

207-949-7448

207-270-0768

207-949-7448

207-949-7448

207-729-7323 ext.1

207-729-7323

207-443-8255

207-892-8851

207-990-6099

207-431-1486

Office Phone
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School Type - AUTOMOBILE

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

WALDO

WALDO

WALDO

WALDO

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

WASHINGTON

YORK

YORK

County

GOLDEN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

GOLDEN'S DRIVING ACADEMY

PINE TREE STATE DRIVING ACADEMY

PINE TREE STATE DRIVING ACADEMY

SKILLS OPPORTUNITIES DRIVING 
SCHOOL
COASTAL AREA DRIVING ACADEMY 
LLC
COASTAL AREA DRIVING ACADEMY 
LLC
GREATER PEN-BAY DRIVING 
ACADEMY
GREATER PEN-BAY DRIVING 
ACADEMY
BE A ROAD SCHOLAR

BUCKLE UP DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

BUCKLE UP DRIVING SCHOOL, LLC

THE HEART OF DRIVING DRIVER 
EDUCATION SCHOOL, LLC
THE HEART OF DRIVING DRIVER 
EDUCATION SCHOOL, LLC
ALLIED CAREER TRAINING INSTITUTE

COASTAL COMMUNITY DRIVING 

School Name

181 WATER STREET, SKOWHEGAN

486 MAIN STREET, MADISON JUNIOR SENIOR
HIGH SCHOOL, MADISON
59 LAKEWOOD ROAD, MADISON

OVERMAN ACADEMY, 78 WATER ST. SUITE 
2, SKOWHEGAN
987 MAIN STREET, SKILLS, INC., PALMYRA

MT. VIEW HIGH SCHOOL, 577 MOUNT VIEW 
ROAD, THORNDIKE
BELFAST AREA HIGH SCHOOL, 25 LIONS 
WAY, BELFAST
230 MAIN STREET, THE ECOLOGY LEARNING
CENTER, UNITY
BELFAST AREA HIGH SCHOOL, 25 LIONS 
WAY, BELFAST
WOODLAND HIGH SCHOOL, 14 FIRST AVE., 
BAILEYVILLE
MACHIAS MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL, 1 
BULLDOG LN., MACHIAS
WASHINGTON ACADEMY, 66 CUTLER RD., 
EAST MACHIAS
95 MILBRIDGE RD., CHERRYFIELD

NARRAGUAGUS JUNIOR SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL, 1611 MAIN STREET, HARRINGTON
890 MAIN ST. SUITE 100, SANFORD

KITTERY COMMUNITY CENTER, 120 ROGERS

School Location (Physical)

207-431-1486

207-431-1486

207-431-0990

207-431-0990

207-938-0200

207-716-6294

207-716-6294

207-200-8061

207-200-8061

207-427-3823

207-271-8732

207-271-8732

207-598-0400

207-598-0400

207-850-1107

207-363-2042

Office Phone
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School Type - AUTOMOBILE

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

YORK

County

SCHOOL

FLANAGAN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

GO DRIVING.CO

GREATER YORK COUNTY DRIVING 
ACADEMY
HAMILTON'S DRIVING SCHOOL

HAMILTON'S DRIVING SCHOOL

MAINELY DRIVING SCHOOL

MASSABESIC ADULT AND 
COMMUNITY EDUCATION
MOMS DRIVING

MULLEN'S DRIVING SCHOOL, INC

YORK DRIVING SCHOOL

School Name

RD., KITTERY

909 B MAIN ST, SUITE 2, SANFORD

239 MAIN ST, RANGE: 1 LEHNER ROAD, 
SACO, SACO
NOBLE HIGH SCHOOL, 100 NOBLE WAY, 
NORTH BERWICK
1 HIGH STREET #4, KENNEBUNK

26 COMMON STREET, SACO

668 MAIN STREET, SANFORD ADULT 
EDUCATION, SANFORD
84 WEST ROAD, WATERBORO

172 MAIN ST. SUITE 5, CORNISH

52 ELM ST., BIDDEFORD

MEADOWBROOK PLAZA, 647 US RT 1, UNIT 
81, YORK

School Location (Physical)

207-569-5294

207-284-6111

207-457-9120

207-985-5551

207-284-7700

207-766-1330

207-247-2022

207-776-9402

207-892-8851

207-363-0840

Office Phone


